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Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Pohar SAC 2012

13.4.2012 - Trinactka kolem minového pole — 13 km

Jméno
MatouSek Jan
Boubin Jan
Slégl Jifi
Zivny Miroslav
Vobora Pavel
Obrazek Petr
Loukotka Milan
Vais Vojtéch
Neumann Jifi
Vild Michal
Vild Vaclav
Pavlicek FrantiSek
Novak Michal
Andrs$ Lubomir

Klub - bydlisté
Ceska Lipa
Alpine Pro Author Team
Johnson Controls
KC Kooperativa
Allroad MB
Bakov nad Jizerou
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
RIGI Bike
Bike MSeno
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Bila Hlina
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
00:23:46
00:25:27
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:53
00:25:57
00:24:09
00:24:24
00:25:05
00:24:19
00:25:06
00:25:58
00:24:37
00:24:47

Okruhu
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10

9
9

Body
34
31
29
27

26+1
25+1
24
23+1
22+1
21+1
20+1
19
18 +2



